Bivar reserves the right to make changes at any time.
Bivar, Inc. — 4 Thomas, Irvine, California 92618, U.S.A.
Phone: (949) 951-8808   Fax: (949) 951-3974   Web: www.bivar.com
Revision D     10/15
Page 1 of 4
UV5TZ-XXX-XX
♦ RoHS Compliant
♦ Low Power Consumption

Avoid direct eye and skin exposure to UV light.   Keep out of reach of children.
ATTENTION
OBSERVE PRECAUTIONS
FOR HANDLING
ELECTROSTATIC
SENSITIVE DEVICES
Outline Drawings Notes:
1. All dimensions are in inches [millimeters].
2. Standard tolerance: ±0.010" unless otherwise noted.
3. Tolerance of overall epoxy outline: ±0.020" unless otherwise noted.
4. Epoxy meniscus may extend to 0.060" max.
Part Number Chip Material Emitted Color Peak Wavelength Lens Color Viewing Angle
UV5TZ-385-15
InGaN/Sapphire Purple
385nm
Water Clear 15° UV5TZ-395-15 395nm
UV5TZ-400-15 400nm
UV5TZ-405-15 405nm
UV5TZ-385-30
InGaN/Sapphire Purple
385nm
Water Clear UV5TZ-395-30 395nm
UV5TZ-400-30 400nm
UV5TZ-405-30 405nm
30°
UV5TZ-390-15 390nm
UV5TZ-390-30 390nm
Bivar reserves the right to make changes at any time.
Bivar, Inc. — 4 Thomas, Irvine, California 92618, U.S.A.
Phone: (949) 951-8808   Fax: (949) 951-3974   Web: www.bivar.com
Revision D     10/15